Rang

Teilnehmer

Baumgartner Julia

Hilmbauer Patrizia

Bauer Anke

Hilmbauer Paulina

Lagler Ben

PaRecker Pia

Wolfmayr Karl

Jantschgi Margit

Zaglmann Karin

Mahr Werner

Lab Alexander

Come Run Have Fun Friday

Hund

Christmas

Optimus Prime

Sun

Navy

Balu

Just Perfect Ylvie

Siwa

Art

Matti

Esco

Ebby

Verein

ORV Maissau - JGVO

ASA - Australian Shepherd of Austria

OGV Sattledt

ASA - Australian Shepherd of Austria

ORV HSV Aisttal

OGV Tulln

OGV Sattledt

ORV HSV Heimbautal

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle

KVS Moonstar Jumpers

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

LK3/L

Lauf / Richter

2.4 Jumping (Hauser Fritz)
3.9 A-Lauf (Hauser Fritz)
2.4 Jumping (Hauser Fritz)
3.9 A-Lauf (Hauser Fritz)
2.4 Jumping (Hauser Fritz)
3.9 A-Lauf (Hauser Fritz)
2.4 Jumping (Hauser Fritz)
3.9 A-Lauf (Hauser Fritz)
2.4 Jumping (Hauser Fritz)
3.9 A-Lauf (Hauser Fritz)
2.4 Jumping (Hauser Fritz)
3.9 A-Lauf (Hauser Fritz)
2.4 Jumping (Hauser Fritz)
3.9 A-Lauf (Hauser Fritz)
2.4 Jumping (Hauser Fritz)
3.9 A-Lauf (Hauser Fritz)
2.4 Jumping (Hauser Fritz)
3.9 A-Lauf (Hauser Fritz)
2.4 Jumping (Hauser Fritz)
3.9 A-Lauf (Hauser Fritz)
2.4 Jumping (Hauser Fritz)

3.9 A-Lauf (Hauser Fritz)

dognow

Rang Punkte

3

1

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

17

25

20

22

15

19

23

0

12

0

10

Gesamt

42

42

34

23

12

10
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Rang  Teilnehmer Hund Verein Lauf / Richter Rang Punkte  Gesamt

Come Run Have Fun Friday LK3/L



